Gate Valves
8
Material specification
2121 Gate Valve Handwheel PN20 (bronze)
* 1/2" to 2 1/2" only, ** 3” to 4" only, *** 1 1/2" to 4" only
Gate valves are designed for services that only need infrequent operation, where the gate is maintained at either fully open or fully
closed. They should not be used for throttling the flow of fluid.
2121 Handwheel Version 1/2" to 4"

chilled systems.
2121 Gate Valve Handwheel PN20 (bronze) 1/2" to 4"
Order code Size DN d L H D
212120RRW200404 1/2" 15 13 43 78 52
212120RRW200606 3/4" 20 19 49 92 60
212120RRW200808 1" 25 25 54 103 60
212120RRW201010 1 1/4" 32 32 62 116 70
212120RRW201212 1 1/2" 40 38 65 133 78
212120RRW201616 2" 50 50 75 158 92
212120RRW202020 2 1/2" 65 63 87 190 100
212120RRW202424 3" 80 76 105 215 110
212120RRW203232 4" 100 100 124 258 130